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DeKalb County Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

Mandatory Prime/LSBE Vendor Meeting & Video Conferencing 
10:00 a.m. until 11:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. until 3:00 p.m. Sessions 

Date: Wednesday, March 5, 
2025 Sign-In Sheet 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email Bidder/ 

Proposer 
Status 

LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Plan to Respond 
to a solicitation? 

Interested Solicitation 

Georgia Sewer and 
Storm LLC 

Danielle Remely Ph: 470-589-1443 gss@gaswerestorm.com Prime Y Yes ITB 25-100070 

ARK Global Partners Anthony Kitchens Ph: 404-236-9285 
x110 

tony@arkglobalpartners.com Subcontractor Y Undecided RFP 2025-100078 

CBI International 
Group, Inc.  

Sherlyn Parker Ph: 404-315-9889 cbuzz.bus@gmail.com Subcontractor Y Undecided N/A 

CBIZ Compensation 
Consulting 

Gaby Davidson Ph: 314-590-4076 gaby.davidson@cbiz.com Prime N Yes RFP 2025-100078 

BizUp LLC Martina C Young Ph: 678-412-0424 martina.young@bizup.me Prime N Yes N/A 

Public Consulting 
Group 

Jeremy Thomas Ph: 413-493-2124 jethomas@pcgus.com Prime N Yes N/A 

New Spring Engineering, 
LLC 

Robert N. Kisuve Ph: 404-689-0688 kisuvern@newspringeng.com Subcontractor Y Yes ITB 25-100070 

mailto:gss@gaswerestorm.com


 

Dokun Technologies LLC Solomon 
Adedokun 

Ph: 678-935-0136 info@dokuntech.com Undecided Y Undecided RFP 2025-100078 

Metals & Materials 
Engineers, LLC 

Sandra Pierre Ph: 678-691-3747 Spierre@mmelab.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100070 

IDS Global - International 
Design Services, Inc 

Sam Williams Ph: 770-364-7914 sam.williams@idsglobal.com Prime Y Yes ITB 25-100070 

Omw Roadside Assistance Ifeanyi Ugbo Ph: 470-328-3535 ifeanyi@omwroadside.com N/A N Yes ITB 25-100072 

V.93 Traffic Control Faye Glemaud Ph: 404-990-9500 info@v93traffic.com Subcontractor N Yes N/A 

Bright Idea Atlanta Co Jamaal Wilson Ph: 678-740-1326 Mr.bright@brightelectrician.com Subcontractor N Yes N/A 

Ankobia Group, LLC Orlando Tucker Ph: 470-276-2102 orlando.tucker@ankobiagroup.com Subcontractor N Yes RFP 2025-004 

Facility Maintenance & 
Services Group 

Lawanda Brown Ph: 678-770-9474 lawandab@facilitymsg.com Subcontractor Y Undecided N/A 

ATC HR Solutions Gracie Moon Ph: 404-923-0765 gracie@athrservices.com Undecided N Undecided N/A 

RK Reeves & Associates, 
Inc. 

Corine G Walker Ph: 770-841-9315 

Office: 770-414-7915 

corine@rkreeves.com Undecided Y Undecided ITB 25-100070 

Bolton Sandra Bruce Ph: 404-372-6110 sbruce@boltonusa.com Prime N Yes RFP 2025-100078 

Ernst & Young LLP Vyshali Mokadam Ph: 206-779-2559 vyshali.mokadam@ey.com Prime N Undecided RFP 2025-100078 



 

Sage Services Group LLC Sonya Y Hopson Ph: 240-380-3504 sonya@sageservicesgroupllc.com Prime N Yes N/A 

Williams Fire Apparatus Sean Doran Ph: 678-859-1368 sdoran.wfa@gmail.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100065 

Williams Fire Apparatus Will Martin Ph: 256-276-8217 wmartin.wfa@gmail.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100065 

Fire-Dex Jason Whidby Ph: 330-572-1025 jasonwhidby@firedex.com Undecided N Undecided ITB 25-100065 

Atlanta Commercial Tire Cody McMichael Ph: 770-480-9715 cmcmichael@actire.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100072 

VRM, INC. Dr. Darrel Polk Ph: 404-895-3296 reachdrpolk@gmail.com Undecided N Undecided N/A 

NAFECO Brian Goldman Ph: 706-338-5748 brian.goldman@nafeco.com Prime N Yes ITB 25-100065 

 
 
 
Solicitations announced:  ITB 25-100070 Consent Decreee – Ongoing Sewer Condition Assessment and Rehabilitation (CD-OSCAR) 

RFP-2025-004 The John Lewis Status Interactive Experience 
ITB 25-100065 Uniforms for Fire Rescue Services  
ITB 25-100072 Tire Services 
ITB 2025-100080 Compressed Natural Gas (CNG) fueling Stations Preventive Maintenance & Repair Services 
RFP  2025-100078 Professional Services for Classification and Compensation Study 



 

All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates 

Each prime contractor must investigate and independently verify an LSBE's qualifications and ability to perform the service or work at issue. – "DeKalb 
First” Local Small Business Enterprise Ordinance, Section 2-207 


